Connection
for external
brake resistor
TwinSAFE
Power supply
for 24 V DC
control voltage
Status

Brake energy management
Recommended interface cables: (1) ZK4000-2101-2xxx (1.5 mm²), (2) ZK4000-2102-2xxx (2.5 mm²)
Ordering information AX2090-BW80-xxxx | Ballast resistors
AX2090-BW80-1000 external ballast resistor for AX8620-1000 and AX8640-0000 supply modules, 1.0 kW, 18 Ω (1)
AX2090-BW80-1600 external ballast resistor for AX8620-0000 supply modules, 1.6 kW, 33 Ω (1)
AX2090-BW80-2000 external ballast resistor for AX8640-1000 supply modules, 2.0 kW, 8 Ω (2)
AX2090-BW80-3000 external ballast resistor for AX8640-0000 supply modules, 3.0 kW,15 Ω (2)
We reserve the right to make technical changes.
D
riv
e